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2015/2016 Wyandot Middle School 
Boys Basketball

Date


Opponent



Site
Mon, Nov. 30

Lanse Cruese Central

Wyandot
Thurs, Dec.  3

Lanse Cruese South

Wyandot
Mon, Dec. 7

Iroquois Middle School
Iroquois
Thurs, Dec. 10
New Haven



Wyandot
Mon, Dec. 14

Algonquin M.S.


Algonquin
Thurs, Dec. 17
BYE
 

Tues, Jan. 5

Seneca Middle School

Wyandot
Thurs, Jan. 7

Lanse Cruese Central

LCC
Mon, Jan. 11

Lanse Cruese North

LCN
Thurs, Jan. 14
Romeo Middle School

Romeo MS
Tues, Jan. 19

Iroquois Middle School
Wyandot
Thurs, Jan. 21
Seneca Middle School

Seneca
Mon, Jan. 25

Algonquin M.S.


Wyandot
7th Grade games start at 3:30 pm

8th Grade games follow 7th grade game
